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5 COUNCIL GOLF COMPETITIONS (AN336-2002)

A list of the Council Sponsored Golf Competitions for 2003 is detailed below.

It is recommended that priority be granted in each case.

Date Competition Time

Camperdown Golf Course

Saturday, 7th June Stuart Patrick Cup 7.30 am - 12 noon

Sunday, 8th June J R Ritchie Rosebowl 10.00 am - 12 noon

Sunday, 15th June Camperdown Park Junior Open for
the David Low Tournament

12 noon - 3.00 pm

Sunday, 17th August Lord Provost's Charity Cup 7.00 am - 1.00 pm

Sunday, 24th August Ladies Two Ball Foursomes 10.00 am - 12 noon

Saturday, 6th September Autumn Cup First Round 7.00 am - 1.00 pm

Caird Park Golf Course

Saturday, 14th June Reid Trophy First Round Qualifier 1.00 pm - 3.00 pm

Saturday, 21st June Reid Trophy Second Round Qualifier 1.00 pm - 3.00 pm

Wednesday, 2nd July Reid Trophy First Round Match Play 5.00 pm - 6.00 pm

Wednesday, 9th July Reid Trophy Quarter Final Match
Play

5.30 pm - 6.00 pm

Wednesday, 16th July Reid Trophy Semi-Final Match Play 5.30 pm - 6.00 pm

Friday, 18th July Caird Park Junior Open for The
Whytock Cup

1.00 pm - 4.00 pm

Friday, 18th July Reid Trophy Match Play 5.30 pm - 5.45 pm

Sunday, 7th September Autumn Cup Second Round 7.00 am - 1.00 pm


